Separation of signals due to arterial and venous bloodflow, in
the Doppler system, that uses continuous ultrasound
Citation for published version (APA):
Goes, W. P. (1973). Separation of signals due to arterial and venous bloodflow, in the Doppler system, that uses
continuous ultrasound. (EUT report. E, Fac. of Electrical Engineering; Vol. 73-E-40). Technische Hogeschool
Eindhoven.
Document status and date:
Published: 01/01/1973

TH-Report 69-E-07. September 1969. ISBN 90 6144 007 6.
8. Vermij. 1.
SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY OF FUSES.
TH-Report 69-E-08. September 1969. ISBN 90 6144 008 4.,
9. Westenberg. J.Z.
SO~ IDENTIFICATION SCHEMES FOR NON-LINEAR NOISY PROCESSES.
TH-Report 69-E-09. December 1969. ISBN 90 6144 009 2.
10. Koop. H.E.M., J. Dijk and E.J. Maanders.
ON CONICAL HORN ANTENNAS.
TH-Report 70-E-IO, February 1970. ISBN 90 6144 010 6.
II .. Veefkind. A.
NON-EQUILIBRIUM PHENOMENA IN A DISC-SHAPED MAGNETOHYDRODYNAMIC GENERATOR.
TH-Report 70-E-ll. March 1970. ISBN 90 6144 Oil 4.
12. Jansen, J.K.M., M.E.J. Jeuken and C.W. Lambrechtse.
THE SCALAR FEED.
TH-Report 70-E-12. December 1969. ISBN 90 6144 012 2
13. Teuling. D.J.A.
ELECTRONIC IMAGE MOTION COMPENSATION IN A PORTABLE TELEVISION CAMERA.
TH-Report 70-E-13. 1970. ISBN 90 6144 013 O.
14. Lorencin. M.
AUTOHATIC METEOR REFLECTIONS RECORDING EQUIPMENT.
TH-Report 70-E-14. November 1970. ISBN 90 6144 014 9.
15. Smets, A.J.
THE INSTRUMENTAL VARIABLE METHOD AND RELATED IDENTIFICATION SCHEMES.
TH-Report 70-E-15.'November 1970. ISBN 90 6144 015 7.
16. White, Jr., R.C.
A SURVEY OF RANDOM METHODS FOR PARAMETER OPTIMIZATION.
TH-Report 70-E-16: February 1971. ISBN 90 6144 016 5.
17. Talmon, J.L.
APPROXIMATED GAUSS-MARKOV ESTIMATORS AND RELATED SCHEMES.
TH-Report 71-E-17. February 1971. ISBN 90 6144 017 3.
18. KaHisek, V.
MEASUREMENT OF TIME CONSTANTS ON CASCADE D.C. ARC IN NITROGEN.
TH-Report 71-E-18. February 1971. ISBN 90 6144 018 I.
19. Hossele.t, L.M.L.F.
OZONBILDUNG MITTELS ELEKTRISCHER ENTLADUNGEN.
TH-Report 71-E-19. March 1971. ISBN 90 6144 019 X.
20. Arts, M.G.J.
ON THE INSTANTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF BLOODFLOW BY ULTRASONIC MEANS.
TH-Report 71~E-20. May 1971. ISBN 90 6144 020 3.
21. R~er, Th. G. van de
NON-ISO THERMAL ANALYSIS OF CARRIER WAVES IN A SEMICONDUCTOR.
TH-Report 7]-E-21. August 1971. ISBN 90 6144 02] I.
22. Jeuken, P.J., C. Huber and C.E. Mulders.
SENSING INERTIAL ROTATION WITH TUNING FORKS.
TH-Report 7I-E-22. september 1971. ISBN. 90 6144 022 x.
/',
23. Dijk, J. and E.,}. Maanders.
APERTURE BLOCKING IN CASSEGRAIN ANTENNA SYSTEMS. A REVIEW.
TH-Report 71-E-23. September 1971. ISBN 90 6144 023,8 (in preparation.
24. Kregting, J. and R.C. White, Jr.
ADAPTIVE RANDOM SEARCH.
TH-Report 71-E-24. October 1971. ISBN 9061440246 (in preparation).
25. Damen, A.A.H. and B.A.L. Piceni.
TIl-Report 7I-E-25. October 1971. ISBN 90 6144 025 4 (in preparat ion).
26. Bremmer, H.
A MATHEMATICAL THEORY CONNECTING SCATTERING AND DIFFRACTION PHENOMENA',
INCLUDING BRAGG-TYPE INTERFERENCES.
TH-Report 7 l-E-26. December 1971. ISBN 90 6 \ 44 026 2.
27. Bokhoven. W.M.G. van
METHODS AND ASPECTS OF ACTIVE-RC FILTERS SYNTHESIS.
TH-Report 71-E-27. 10 December 1970. ISBN 90 6144 027 O.
28. Boeschoten. F.
TWO FLurDS MODEL REEXAMINED.
TH-Report 72-E-28. March 1972. ISBN 90 6144 02B 9.
29. Rietjens. L.H.Th.
REPORT ON THE CLOSED CYCLE MHO SPECIALIST MEETING. WORKING GROUP OF THE
JOINT ENEA: IAEA INTERNATIONAL MHO LIAISON GROUP AT EINDHOVEN, THE NETHER
LANDS. ·September 20, 21 and 22, 1971.
TH-Report 72-E-29. April 1972. ISBN 90 6144 029 7
30. C.G.M. van Kessel and J.W.M.A. Houben.
LOSS MECHANISMS IN AN MHD-GENERATOR.
TH-Report 72-E-30. June 1972. ISBN 90 6144 030 O.
31. A. Veefkind.
CONDUCTING GUIDS TO STABILIZE MHO-GENERATOR pLASMAS AGAINST IONIZATION
INSTABILITIES. TH-Report 72-E-31. October 1972. ISBN 90 6144 031 9.
32. J.E. Daalder and C.W.M. Vas.
DISTRIBUTION FUNCTIONS OF THE SPOT-DIAMETER FOR SINGLE- AND MULTI-CATHODE
DISCHARGES IN VACUUM. TH-Report 73-E-32. January t971. ISBN 90 6144 032 7.
33. J.E. Daalder.
JOULE HEATING AND DIAMETER OF THE CATHODE SPOT IN A VACUUM ARC.
TH-Report 73-E-33. January 1973. ISBN 90 6144 033 5.
34. Huber, C.
BEHAVIOUR OF THE SPINNING GYRO ROTOR.
TH-Report 73-E-34. February 1973. ISBN 90 6144 034 3.
35. Boeschoten, F.
THE VACUUM ARC AS A FACILITY FOR RELEVANT EXPERIHE~TS IN FUSION
RESEARCH.
TH-Report 73-E-35, February 1973, ISBN 90 6144 035 I.
36. 810m, J.A.
ANALYSIS OF PHYSIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS BY PARAMETER ESTIMATION TECHNIQUES.'
73-E-36. 1973. ISBN 90 6144 036 X
37. Lie;, M.C. van and R.H.J.M. Otten.
AUTOMATIC WIRING DESIGN.
TH-reprot 73-E-37. Hay 1973. ISBN 90 6144 037 8
38. Andriessen, F.J.
CALCULATION OF RADIATION LOSSES IN CYLINDRICAL SYMMETERICAL HIGH
PRESSURE DISCHARGES BY MEANS OF A DIGITAL COMPUTER.
TH-report 73-E-38. October 1973. ISBN 90 6144 038 6
39. Dijk, J., C.T.W. van Diepenbeek, E.J. Maanders and L.F.G. Thurlings.
THE POLARIZATION LOSSES OF OFFSET ANTENNAS.
TH-report 73-E-39. June 1973. ISBN 90 6144 039 4.